
Copper Creek Hardware
P-Series:  Solid Forged Brass

Handleset Specifications

Available   
UL LISTED

Handleset Specifications & Options

Construction Solid Forged Brass Handleset & Rosette.

Cylinder Brass 5 pin “KW1” std., 5 pin “C” optional.    

Keying
As specified:  Available Master keyed, 
Builder keyed, KD, KA.

Latch
Adjustable backset, 1” round corner nar-
row faceplate std.  Square corner or drive-in 
adjustable optional.

Strike
Plain latch: Full lip round corner.
Deadbolt: 2-1/4” x 1” round corner.
Others available.

Door Prep
1” edge bore, 1”x 2-1/4” latch mortise, 
2-1/8” cross bore, 2-3/8” or 2-3/4”backset. 
Deadbolt & plain latches on 5-1/2” spacing.

Door 
Thickness

Min 1-3/8”,  Max 1-3/4”.  Thick door kit 
available for 2-1/4” thick doors.

Handing All P-Series Handlesets are non-handed.

U.L. Labeled Available 20-minute UL Labeled.
Warranty Lifetime mechanical, 10 year finish.

Available Finishes Case 
Qty

SKU # SS TB AB AN BC PB PS PW Units

Ashton x x x x x x 6
Chandler x x x x x 6
Lauren x x x x x x 6
Morgan x x x x x x 6

   Function                    Operation

4610
Active

Deadbolt thrown by rotating interior 
turn-piece or exterior key.  Plain-latch 
retracted by interior knob/lever or 
exterior thumb piece.

4620 
Double Cylinder

Deadbolt thrown by rotating interior 
or exterior key.  Plain-latch retracted 
by interior knob/lever or exterior 
thumb piece.

4690
Dummy

Non-active function.  Exterior gripset 
and interior knob/lever act as pull 
only.

AT 4600 Series     
Ashton Style

CD 4600 Series     
Chandler Style

 MG 4600 Series     
Morgan Style

LN 4600 Series     
Lauren Style
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Dimensions 
(in Inches)  AT LN MG CD

A Cross Bores 
on Center 5-1/2 5-1/2 5-1/2 5-1/2

B Plain Latch to Thru-
bolt on Center 9-1/16 9-1/16 9-1/16 9-1/16

C
Deadbolt Rose Ht

   “          “  Wth

4-1/8

2-9/16

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

D
Main Escutcheon Ht

   “            “        Wth    

5-1/2

3-1/8

11

3-1/8

10-5/8

3

19

3

E Overall Handleset Ht 18 18 17-5/8 19

F
Lower Rose Ht

   “        “  Wth

2-3/8

1-7/8

2-1/2

1-9/16

2

2

n/a

n/a


