

Copper Creek Hardware P-Series: Solid Forged Brass Handleset Specifications



	Dimensions (in Inches)	AT	LN	MG	CD	
A	Cross Bores on Center	5-1/2	5-1/2	5-1/2	5-1/2	A
В	Plain Latch to Thru- bolt on Center	9-1/16	9-1/16	9-1/16	9-1/16	
С	Deadbolt Rose Ht	4-1/8	n/a	n/a	n/a	↑ ⁴-
	" " Wth	2-9/16	n/a	n/a	n/a	
D	Main Escutcheon Ht	5-1/2	11	10-5/8	19	
	" " Wth	3-1/8	3-1/8	3	3	В
E	Overall Handleset Ht	18	18	17-5/8	19	
F	Lower Rose Ht	2-3/8	2-1/2	2	n/a	
	" " Wth	1-7/8	1-9/16	2	n/a	



Chandler Style

Handleset Specifications & Options						
Construction	Solid Forged Brass Handleset & Rosette.					
Cylinder	Brass 5 pin "KW1" std., 5 pin "C" optional.	┞				
Keying	As specified: Available Master keyed, Builder keyed, KD, KA.					
Latch	Adjustable backset, 1" round corner narrow faceplate std. Square corner or drive-in adjustable optional.					
Strike	Plain latch: Full lip round corner. Deadbolt: 2-1/4" x 1" round corner. Others available.					
Door Prep	1" edge bore, 1"x 2-1/4" latch mortise, 2-1/8" cross bore, 2-3/8" or 2-3/4"backset. Deadbolt & plain latches on 5-1/2" spacing.					
Door Thickness	Min 1-3/8", Max 1-3/4". Thick door kit available for 2-1/4" thick doors.					
Handing	All P-Series Handlesets are non-handed.	╟				
U.L. Labeled	Available 20-minute UL Labeled.					
Warranty	Lifetime mechanical, 10 year finish.					

	Available Finishes							Case Qty	
SKU#	SS	ТВ	AB	AN	BC	PB	PS	PW	Units
Ashton	X	X		X	X	X		X	6
Chandler	X	X		X	X			X	6
Lauren	X	X		X	X	X		X	6
Morgan	X	X		X	X		X	X	6

Function	Operation
4610 Active	Deadbolt thrown by rotating interior turn-piece or exterior key. Plain-latch retracted by interior knob/lever or exterior thumb piece.
4620 Double Cylinder	Deadbolt thrown by rotating interior or exterior key. Plain-latch retracted by interior knob/lever or exterior thumb piece.
4690 Dummy	Non-active function. Exterior gripset and interior knob/lever act as pull only.